
 

  

BID  AWARD REGISTER 

2022/2023  
Date  
Awarded Bid NO Description Vendor Price 

30/03/2023 RFQ4422 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR TO 

APPOINT A SERVICE PROVIDER TO 

CONDUCT PV GREENCARD TRAINING 
Green Solar 

Academy (Pty) Ltd R465 750.00 

30/03/2023 BID0822 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR LIGHT 

AND HEAVY ELECTRIC VEHICLE 

RETROFIT 
Stellenbosch 

University R 9 200 000.00 

30/03/2023 RFQ3122 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR 

TRAINING ON ETHICS 
Vumilia Africa Group R74 520.00 

28/03/2023 BID0622 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE 

SANEDI JUST ENERGY TRANSITION 

RESEARCH PROGRAMME IN 

COLLABORATION WITH SOUTH 

AFRICAN UNIVERSITIES AND 

UNIVERSITIES OF TECHNOLOGIES 

Cape Peninsul University of 
Technology 

Enterprises University of 
Pretoria 

University of Cape Town 
Stellenbosch University 

University of Johannesburg 
North-West University 

R2 789 946,00 
R8 995 875,00 
R2 316 056,00 
R4 398 750,00 
R7 940 756,44 
R5 178 910,00 

28/03/2023 BID0422a 

THE DEVELOPMENT AND 

DEPLOYMENT OF A NATIONAL 

BUILDING ENERGY PERFORMANCE 

REGISTER DATABASE AND WEB 

PLATFORM IN A PERIOD OF FOUR (4) 

MONTHS 
Catalyst Incentive 

Solutions R1 755 084.00 

24/03/2023 RFQ5022 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

APPOINTMENT OF A CONSULTANT 

FOR THE DESIGN OF A COFFEE TABLE 

BOOK FOR THE PREFEASIBILITY 

STUDIES IN FOURTEEN (14) 

WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANTS 

Constant 
Communications 

(Pty) Ltd R70 035.00 

24/03/22 RFQ4522 

APPOINTMENT OF A CONSULTANT 

FOR THE PRODUCTION OF THE 
Ditshego Media (Pty) 

Ltd R64 074.00 



ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE 

(EPC) AWARENESS VIDEOS 

24/03/2022 RFQ4022 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR 

MATERIAL FOR THE SANEDI 

CONFERENCE 
STAN Consolidated 

Supplies R123 451.35 

24/03/2023 RFQ3722 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

REPAIR OF CHLORINE GAS DOSING 

SYSTEM AT HOEDSPRUIT DRAKENSIG 

WATER TREATMENT WORKS 
Ecochem Pumps 

(Pty) Ltd R258 678.95 

22/03/2023 RFQ4722 

VENUE FOR SANEDI INTERNAL 

CONFERENCE 
Radisson Blu Hotel 

Sandton R69 094.63 

17/03/2023 RFQ4322 

Annual Supply of Water and Rental of 

Water dispensers 
5Star Cleaning 

Services (Pty) Ltd R12 780.00 

28/02/2023 RFQ3522 

LAYOUT, DESIGN, PROOF-READING, 

EDITING AND PRINTING OF THE 

2022/2023 ESCO REGISTER BOOKLETS 
Codes of Learning 

(Pty) Ltd R30 850.00 

28/02/2022 RFQ0522 
HR INDUCTION VIDEO  

Keep Group (Pty) Ltd 
TA iNCO Creative R22 195.00 

10/02/2023 RFQ3322 

AD HOC STATIONERY AND GROCERY 

SUPPLY 
Stadex Stationery 

Pty Ltd 
R6 483.14 

(sample price)  

10/02/2023 RFQ5122 

THE DESIGN, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY 

OF BRANDED GOLF T-SHIRTS AND 

STATIONERY FOR THE ENERGY 

PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATES 

PROGRAMME 

STAN 
CONSOLIDATED 

SUPPLIES C.C R68 959.75 

03/02/2023 RFQ2622a 

THE REVIEW OF HUMAN RESOURCE 

POLICIES AND PROCEDURES 
Cheadle Thompson 

& Haysom Inc R169 050.50 

01/02/2023 RFQ3422 
RELOCATION SERVICES  

Pickfords Removals  R68 075.40 

16/12/2022 RFQ4622 

S&L PUBLIC EDUCATION AND 

AWARENESS CREATION: STORE 

ACTIVATIONS 
JR PROMOTIONS Pty 

Ltd R42 688.00 

16/12/2022 BID0122a 

AD HOC PUBLIC RELATIONS, 

TECHNICAL WRITING AND EDITING 

SERVICES 

Litha 
Communications Pty 

Ltd  
R2 185.00 Per 

hour 



17/11/2022 RFQ3022 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR 

VENUE HIRE AND CATERING FOR 

THERMOSYPHON TRAINING 
Casa Toscana Lodge 

CC R40 500.00 

15/11/2022 RFQ2822 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FO 

ADDRESSING SANEDI’S SALARY 

DISCREPANCIES 

EMERGENCE 
GROWTH SOUTH 

AFRICA R472 362.50 

09/11/2022 RFQ240 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR 

CONDUCTING CULTURAL SURVEY’S 

Mthente Research 
and Consulting 
Services Pty Ltd R137 767.50 

27/10/2022 BID0322 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR A 

STUDY OF CLEANER FOSSIL FUELS 

ROADMAP FOR SOUTH AFRICA (PHASE 

II) 
Promethium Carbon R669 168.90 

03/10/2022 RFQ 

HYBRID VENUE AND CATERING FOR 

ESCO MARKET DEVELOPMENT- 

WORKSHOP 
Courtyard Hotel 

Waterfall  R37 220.00 

22/09/2022 RFQ2022 
PANEL OF RECRUITERS  

Fempower 
Personnel Pty Ltd, 
Fusion Consulting 

and Warrior Talent 
Holdings (Pty) Ltd Ad Hoc 

22/09/2022 RFQ2422 

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER 

TO CONDUCT B-BBEE VERIFICATION 

AUDIT 
Ardent Business 

Partners R65 822.00 

22/09/2022 RFQ0822a 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

APPOINTMENT CERTIFIED ASSOCIATE 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT® AND 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

PROFESSIONAL ®  EXAM 

PREPARATION TRAINING 

Torque Technical 
Computer Training 

Pty Ltd R179 745.00 

22/09/2022 RFQ0922a 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

MAINTENANCE OF SOLAR WATER 

HEATERS AT SIBONILE PRIMARY 

SCHOOL IN MEYERTON- GAUTENG 
One Line Projects 

Pty Ltd R76 935.00 

05/09/2022 RFQ0422 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

FIRST AID AND FIREFIGHTING 

TRAINING. 
P3 TRAINING 

ACADEMY R20 642.50 



24/08/2022 RFQ1922a 

GRAPHIC DESIGN AND PRINTING OF 

S&L EXHIBITION PROMOTIONAL 

PACKAGE 
Ideas Wise and 

Wonderful R34 486.20 

05/09/2022 RFQ1222a  VENUE HIRE FOR STRATEGIC 

PLANNING SESSIONS 
THE CAPITAL ON THE 

PARK HOTELS & 
APARTMENTS 

 
 

R 81 269,30  

 
 
01/09/2022 

 
 

RFQ1122 

3 DAY TRAINING : ISO 9001:2015 

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
TONEX 

MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 

 
R 30 000,00 

23/08/2022 RFQ 2122 VENUE HIRE AND CATERING FOR 

WOMEN’S MONTH SEMINAR 
THE CAPITAL 

EMPIRE HOTEL AND 
APARTMENTS 

 
R 34 251,00 

 
 
 
 
17/08/2022 

 
 
 
 

RFQ1522 

STRATEGIC PLANNING AND 

DEVELOPMENT OF THE ANNUAL 

PERFORMANCE PLAN (APP) FOR 

2023/2024 FINANCIAL YEAR 

FACHS BUSINESS 
CONSULTING & 

TRAINING (PTY) LTD 

 
 
 

R 123 050,00 

 
 
 
11/08/2022 

 
 
 

RFQ1022 

 

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE 

(EPC) TRAINING 

INSTITUTE OF 
ENERGY 

PROFESSIONALS 
AFRICA NPC (IEPA)  

 
 
 

R 56 718,00 

01/08/2022 RFQ 922 BRANDED MATERIAL SERVICES IDEAS WISE AND 
WONDERFUL PTY 

LTD  

R 99 624.50 

22/07/2022  
 

RFQ1622 

 

AUDIT SERVICES 

 
OMA CHARTERED 

ACCOUNTANTS INC 

 
 

R44 054,20 

22/07/2022  
RFQ1722 

VENUE AND CATERING FOR EPC AND 

EEPBIP NATIONAL (ESCos) WORKSHOP 
CSIR ICC R 102 465,00 

22/07/2022  
 
 

RFQ 1822 

VENUE AND CATERING FOR EPC AND 

EEPBIP NATIONAL (Chambers of  

Commerce) WORKSHOP 

CASA TOSCANA 
LODGE CC  

R45 000.00  

 
 
 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 

RFQ237 

 

COACHING, MENTORING AND 

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS TRAINING 

 
 

BDCE (PTY) LTD AND 
BREAK THROUGH 

HUMAN RESOURCES 
SOLUTIONS 

 
 

R2300pp and 
R2100pp 

20/06/2022 RFQ 2119 COMPANY SECRETARIAT SERVICES FIRST CORPORATE 
SECRETARIES (PTY) 

LIMITED  

R 34 500,00 
monthly fee 



20/06/2022 RFQ1422  PROJECT MANAGEMENT TRAINING UCT (2U GetSmarter  
(US) LLC) 

R 14 900, 00 PER 
DELEGATE 

 
 
 
 
 
24/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
 

RFQ 226B 

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF LED 

EFFICIENT LIGHTING AT SIBONILE 

PRIMARY SCHOOL FOR THE  

VISUALLY IMPAIRED 

 
 
 
 

ZEAL ENGINEERING 
CONSULTANT PTY 

LTD 

 
 
 
 
 

R 199 510,05 

27/06/2022 BID157RFQ0622a 

APPOINTMENT OF A TECHNICAL 

EXPERT TO DEVELOP SPECIFICATIONS 

FOR AN ICT DATABASE INTEGRATION 

PLATFORM FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) 

WEEKS 

CATALYST 
VERIFICATION 

SOLUTIONS (PTY) 
LTD R220 800,00 

 
 
 
 
04/05/2022 

 
 
 
 

183 

REQUEST FOR SPECIALIST CIVIL 

ENGINEER FOR CLEAN ENERGY IN 

WATER INFRASTRUCTURE 

INSTALLATIONS/UNITS IN LIMPOPO 

PROVINCE 
 

 ACVWater (Pty) Ltd 
 

 R1 616 900.00 

20/05/2022 RFQ235 MEDIA MONITORING SERVICES ORNICO GROUP PTY 
LTD R 386 400.00 

 
 
 
 
20/05/2022 

 
 
 
 

BID157RFQ244 

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE 

PROVIDER(S) FOR THE SUPPLY AND 

DELIVERY OF TWENTY-FOUR (24) 

ENERGY DATA LOGGERS 

 
 

EXPONENTIAL 
ENERGY (PTY) LTD 

 
 
 
 

R707 940,00 

28/04/2022 153c 

HARD WATER DESIGNED (INDIRECT) 

DOMESTIC SOLAR WATER HEATING 

SYSTEMS FOR THE MILITARY IN 

LIMPOPO 
BLACKDOT ENERGY 

 
 R1 801 008.50 

28/04/2022 229a 

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 

BOREHOLE WATER TREATMENT 

SYSTEM AT SIBONILE  

PRIMARY SCHOOL FOR THE VISUALLY 

IMPAIRED 
ONE LINE  
PROJECTS (PTY) LTD R 392 955.00  

 


